DRINIKS



SNACKS

TIRADITO SALMON £17.00
Orange-miso sauce, aguachile puree.

TUNA AND PRAWN ROLL £25.00
Tuna, red prawn, vintage oscietra caviar, agucile
sauce and tomato confit mayo

TACOS £16.00
Handpicked white crab meat, garlic mayonnaise,
aguachile, red onion pickled.

MIXED OLIVES £7.50
SALTED CORN £6.00
TRUFFLE NUTS £8.00

COCKTATILS

SOUTH AMERICAN CLASSICS

EL PRESIDENTE £18
Santiago de Cuba Carta Blanca, Dry Vermouth,
Orange Liqueur, Dash Grenadine.

CHUFLAY £18
Singani63 Bolivian Brandy, Inca Homemade Ginger
Ale, Dash Lime Juice.

PALOMA £19
Tequila, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup,

Top-up Soda.

HOTEL NACIONAL £19

Santiago de Cuba 8yo, Apricot Liqueur, Pineapple
Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup.

CUBA LIBRE £17
Santiago de Cuba Carta Blanca, Lime juice, Top-up Coca Cola.




COCKTATILS

TOQUE DE MANDARINA
Machu Pisco, Tangerine Sherbet, Lemon Juice,
Tonka Bitters, Egg White.

CAMPO DE SABORES

Don Julio Blanco, Orange Liqueur infused with Habanero,

Mango and Cucumber extraction puree, Lime juice.

PINA VERDE
Casamigos Mezcal, Ancho Reyes Chile, Homemade
avocado and pineapple puree, Lime, Agave.

INCA MARY
Ciroc Vodka, Chimmichuri sauce, Tomatillo Aji
sauce, Lemon juice and Oyster sauce.

LA SALIDA DEL SOL
Santiago de Cuba 8yo, Zacapa 23, Butterscotch
Syrup, Hemp Milk and Coffee Liqueur.

CACTUS CALIENTE
Tanqueray no.10, Hot Piment, Cactus and prickly
Pear, Cactus juice, Tiki bitters, Prosecco.

EL ALCALDE
Cocoa Butter Fat Wash Bulleit 10 yo Bourbon,
Sherry, CBD Qil and Lemon Oleo.

DULCE Y AGRIO
Cachaca, Grand Marnier, Yuzu Sake Liqueur,
Soursop Puree, Angostura bitters, Egg White.

EL GRANDE
Jhonnie Walked Gold Reserve, Talisker , Chinotto liqueur,
Honey water infused with Quebra Pedra tea.

POP DE AGUACATE
Santiago De Cuba Carta Blanca, Agwa de Coca, Aloe
Vera Juice, Ginger preserve, Angostura Bitters.

TAPEO
Kettel One Vodka, Balsazar red vermouth, Campari,
Top-up Rosemary and Black Olive Tonic.

£19

£19

£22

£18

£19

£20

£28

£24

£23

£20

£19



BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

e

METODO TRADICIONAL BRUT, KAIKEN NV,

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA £16
Green apple and pear alongside buttery notes, toast

and a hint of almond.

PROSECCO DOCG COL DE MEZ £19.50
Fruity and flowery bouqguet with overtones of
golden apple and very slight overtones of yeast.

SOLICUM SPECIAL CUVEE £22.50

Delicate, lively, the notes of wild flowers and fruit
blend into a harmonious whole of rare finesse.

WHITE

SALTA TORRONTES, BODEGA COLOME

ESTATE SERIES (ARGENTINA) £15
CHARDONNAY PULENTA (CHILE) £18
CONDE VALDEMAR RIOJA BLANCO FINCA

ALTO CANTABRIA (SPAIN) £20
CORRALILLO GEWURZTRAMINER

MATECTIC ORGANIC (CHILE) £25
ROSE

CHATEAU MINUTY ROSE® ET OR (FRANCE) £14.50
RED

CARMENERE MORANDE £l16
FINCA ANTIGUA PETIT VERDOT CRIANZA (SPAIN) £18
CORRALILLO PINOT NOIR MATECTIC ORGANIC (CHILE) £20
PULENTA ESTATE MALBEC (ARGENTINA) £25

SALTA BODEGA MALBEC COLOME ESTATE SERIES (CHILE) £30



SUPER TUSCANS
BY CORAVIN

2017 TIGNANELLO MARCHESE ANTINORI £90
Deeply intense ruby red color. On the nose, it’s

remarkably complex with notes of ripe red fruit,

black cherries, sour cherries.

2017 GUADO AL TASSO £115
Intensely ruby red in color. Its nose is intact, clean
and powerful and has hints of small red ripe fruits.

2017 SOLAIA MARCHESE ANTINORI IGT £160
Intense, deep ruby red color. Its nose is impressive

with intense notes of dark, ripe fruit with scents of

blackberries.



SPIRITS

VODKA

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE VANILLA
CIROC

KETEL ONE

BELUGA NOBLE
STOLICHNAYA ELITE

TEQUILLA

OCHO BLANCO
OLMECA ALTOS
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942

CLASE AZUL PLATA
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL ANEJO

MEZCAL

MONTELOBOS MEZCAL
ILLEGAL JOVEN
ILLEGAL REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL

50ML

£15
£15
£15
£15
£14
£17
£18

50ML

£14
£15
£14
£24
£22
£15
£17
£20
£45
£35
£60
£100

50ML

£14
£15
£22
£25

BOTTLE

£320
£320
£320
£320
£295
£360
£380

BOTTLE

£295
£320
£295
£500
£460
£320
£360
£320
£720
£560
£960
£1600

BOTTLE

£295
£320
£460
£525



G IN

TANQUERAY EXPORT STRENGHT

TANQUERAY NUMER 10
SIPSMITH DRY GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
STAR OF BOMBAY
ROKU GIN
HENDRICKS GIN

GIN MARE

MONKEY 47
MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN

PIS CO

MACHU PISCO
LA DIABLADA

CACHACA

YAGUARA
NOVO FOGO SILVER
NOVO FOGO TANAGER

CALVADOS

PERE MAGLIORE VSOP
CAMUT 6YO

ARMAGNAC

JANNEAU ARMAGNAC VSOP
BARON DE SIGNOGNAC VSOP

50ML

£14
£15
£14
£14
£16
£14
£15
£14
£15
£16

50ML

£14
£18

50ML

£14
£14
£16

50ML

£14
£30

50ML

£16
£14

BOTTLE

£295
£320
£295
£295
£340
£295
£320
£295
£320
£340

BOTTLE

£295
£380

BOTTLE

£295
£295
£340

BOTTLE

£295
£650

BOTTLE

£340
£295



SPIRITS

R U M

SANTIAGO DE CUBA CARTA BLANCA
SANTIAGO DE CUBA 8YO
SANTIAGO DE CUBA 11YO
SANTIAGO DE CUBA 12YO
PAMPERO BLANCO
GOSLINGS BLACK

WREY AND NEPHEW

EL DORADO 15Y0O

EL DORADO 25YO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
DIPLOMATICO PLANAS
DIPLOMATICO AMBASSADOR
ZACAPA 23

ZACAPA CENTENARIO XO

SCOTCH WHISKY
JW BLACK LABEL 12Y

JW GOLD LABEL

JW BLUE LABEL

JW KING GEORGE V

CHIVAS REGAL 18YO

CHIVAS REGAL 25Y0O
TALISKER 10YO

OBAN 14YO

LAGAVULIN 16YO

DALMORE 12YO

DALMORE KING ALEXANDER Il
MACALLAN 18YO TRIPLE CASK

50ML

£14
£18
£21
£28
£14
£14
£14
£20
£70
£16
£18
£80
£17
£28

50ML

£14
£18
£55
£130
£18
£60
£14
£14
£15
£18
£40
£40

BOTTLE

£295
£380
£440
£550
£295
£295
£295
£420
£1,120
£340
£380
£1,280
£360
£600

BOTTLE

£295
£380
£880
£2,080
£380
£960
£295
£295
£320
£380
£720
£720



BOURBON SOML BOTTLE

WOODFORD RESERVE £14 £295
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE £15 £320
BULLEIT BOURBON £14 £295
BULLEIT RYE £15 £320
MAKERS MARK £14 £295
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL £16 £340
JAPANESE WHISKEY
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY £18 £380
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12YO £25 £525
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 18YO £75 £1,200
THE HAKUSHU 12YO £30 £650
COGNAC
HINE VSOP £14 £295
HENNESSY VS £14 £295
HENNESSY XO £40 £720
HENNESSY PARADIS £180 £2,880
REMY MARTIN XO COGNAC £35 £680
HENNESSY RICHARD £800 £12,000

DIGESTIVES & APERITIEFS  som BOTTLE

GRAPPA NONINO £30 £650
CYNAR £13 £270
FERNET BRANCA £13 £270
AMARO MONTENEGRO £15 £320
JAGGERMEISTER £13 £270
VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO £14 £295
LIMONCELLO £13 £270

CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILLA £17 £360



SPIRITS

NON-ALCOHOTLTIC s0ML
SEEDLIP GARDEN 108 £11
SEEDPLIC SPICE 94 £11
CALENO JUNIPER & INCA BERRY £14

BEERS

MODELO £8
PACIFICO £8



SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA

DIET COKE

FRANKLIN & SONS

SODA WATER

SODA WATER INFUSED GUAVA AND PERSIAN LIME
INDIAN TONIC WATER

LIGHT TONIC

ROSEMARY AND BLACK OLIVE TONIC
LEMONADE

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

RED BULL

CBD INFUSED SOFT DRINKS

TRIP

ELDERFLOWER AND MINT
PEACH AND GINGER
LEMON AND BASIL

JUITCE
APPLE
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE

CRANBERRY
TOMATO

WATLER
ACQUA PANNA STILL
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING

£5
£5

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£7

£7
£7
£7

£6
£6
£6
£6
£6

£5
£5
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