DRINKS

SNACKS

TIRADITO SALMON Orange-miso sauce, aguachile puree.	£17.00
TUNA AND PRAWN ROLL Tuna, red prawn, vintage oscietra caviar, agucile sauce and tomato confit mayo	£25.00
TACOS Handpicked white crab meat, garlic mayonnaise, aguachile, red onion pickled.	£16.00
MIXED OLIVES SALTED CORN TRUFFLE NUTS	£7.50 £6.00 £8.00

COCKTAILS

SOUTH AMERICAN CLASSICS

EL PRESIDENTE Santiago de Cuba Carta Blanca, Dry Vermouth, Orange Liqueur, Dash Grenadine.	£18
CHUFLAY Singani63 Bolivian Brandy, Inca Homemade Ginger Ale, Dash Lime Juice.	£18
PALOMA Tequila, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Juice, Agave syrup, Top-up Soda.	£19
HOTEL NACIONAL Santiago de Cuba 8yo, Apricot Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup.	£19
CUBA LIBRE	£17

Santiago de Cuba Carta Blanca, Lime juice, Top-up Coca Cola.

COCKTAILS

TOQUE DE MANDARINA Machu Pisco, Tangerine Sherbet, Lemon Juice, Tonka Bitters, Egg White.	£19
CAMPO DE SABORES Don Julio Blanco, Orange Liqueur infused with Habanero, Mango and Cucumber extraction puree, Lime juice.	£19
PINA VERDE Casamigos Mezcal, Ancho Reyes Chile, Homemade avocado and pineapple puree, Lime, Agave.	£22
INCA MARY Ciroc Vodka, Chimmichuri sauce, Tomatillo Aji sauce, Lemon juice and Oyster sauce.	£18
LA SALIDA DEL SOL Santiago de Cuba 8yo, Zacapa 23 , Butterscotch Syrup, Hemp Milk and Coffee Liqueur.	£19
CACTUS CALIENTE Tanqueray no.10 , Hot Piment, Cactus and prickly Pear, Cactus juice, Tiki bitters, Prosecco.	£20
EL ALCALDE Cocoa Butter Fat Wash Bulleit 10 yo Bourbon, Sherry, CBD Oil and Lemon Oleo.	£28
DULCE Y AGRIO Cachaca, Grand Marnier, Yuzu Sake Liqueur, Soursop Puree, Angostura bitters, Egg White.	£24
EL GRANDE Jhonnie Walked Gold Reserve, Talisker , Chinotto liqueur, Honey water infused with Quebra Pedra tea.	£23
POP DE AGUACATE Santiago De Cuba Carta Blanca, Agwa de Coca, Aloe Vera Juice, Ginger preserve, Angostura Bitters.	£20
TAPEO Kettel One Vodka, Balsazar red vermouth, Campari, Top-up Rosemary and Black Olive Tonic.	£19

BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

MÉTODO TRADICIONAL BRUT, KAIKEN NV, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA Green apple and pear alongside buttery notes, toast and a hint of almond.	£16
PROSECCO DOCG COL DE MEZ Fruity and flowery bouquet with overtones of golden apple and very slight overtones of yeast.	£19.50
SOLICUM SPECIAL CUVEE Delicate, lively, the notes of wild flowers and fruit blend into a harmonious whole of rare finesse.	£22.50
WHITE	
SALTA TORRONTÉS, BODEGA COLOMÉ	
ESTATE SERIES (ARGENTINA)	£15
CHARDONNAY PULENTA (CHILE)	£18
CONDE VALDEMAR RIOJA BLANCO FINCA ALTO CANTABRIA (SPAIN)	£20
CORRALILLO GEWURZTRAMINER	
MATECTIC ORGANIC (CHILE)	£25
R O S É	
CHATEAU MINUTY ROSE` ET OR (FRANCE)	£14.50
R E D	
CARMENERE MORANDE	£16
FINCA ANTIGUA PETIT VERDOT CRIANZA (SPAIN)	£18
CORRALILLO PINOT NOIR MATECTIC ORGANIC (CHILE)	£20
PULENTA ESTATE MALBEC (ARGENTINA)	£25
SALTA BODEGA MALBEC COLOMÉ ESTATE SERIES (CHILE)	£30

SUPER TUSCANS BY CORAVIN

2017 TIGNANELLO MARCHESE ANTINORI	£90
Deeply intense ruby red color. On the nose, it's	
remarkably complex with notes of ripe red fruit,	
black cherries, sour cherries.	

2017 GUADO AL TASSO Intensely ruby red in color. Its nose is intact, clean and powerful and has hints of small red ripe fruits.

2017 SOLAIA MARCHESE ANTINORI IGT Intense, deep ruby red color. Its nose is impressive with intense notes of dark, ripe fruit with scents of blackberries.

SPIRITS

50ML	BOTTLE
£15	£320
£15	£320
£15	£320
£15	£320
£14	£295
£17	£360
£18	£380
50ML	BOTTLE
£14	£295
£15	£320
£14	£295
£24	£500
£22	£460
£15	£320
£17	£360
£20	£320
£45	£720
£35	£560
£60	£960
£100	£1600
50ML	BOTTLE
£14	£295
£15	£320
£22	£460
£25	£525
	£15 £15 £15 £14 £17 £18 50ML £14 £15 £14 £24 £22 £15 £17 £20 £45 £35 £60 £100

50ML	BOTTLE
£14	£295
£15	£320
£14	£295
£14	£295
£16	£340
£14	£295
£15	£320
£14	£295
£15	£320
£16	£340
50ML	BOTTLE
£14	£295
£18	£380
50ML	BOTTLE
£14	£295
£14	£295
£16	£340
50ML	BOTTLE
£14	£295
£30	£650
50ML	BOTTLE
£16	£340
£14	£295
	£14 £15 £14 £16 £14 £15 £16 50ML £14 £18 50ML £14 £16 50ML £14 £16

SPIRITS

R U M	50ML	BOTTLE
SANTIAGO DE CUBA CARTA BLANCA	£14	£295
SANTIAGO DE CUBA 8YO	£18	£380
SANTIAGO DE CUBA 11YO	£21	£440
SANTIAGO DE CUBA 12YO	£28	£550
PAMPERO BLANCO	£14	£295
GOSLINGS BLACK	£14	£295
WREY AND NEPHEW	£14	£295
EL DORADO 15YO	£20	£420
EL DORADO 25YO	£70	£1,120
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA	£16	£340
DIPLOMATICO PLANAS	£18	£380
DIPLOMATICO AMBASSADOR	£80	£1,280
ZACAPA 23	£17	£360
ZACAPA CENTENARIO XO	£28	£600
S C O T C H W H I S K Y	50ML	BOTTLE
JW BLACK LABEL 12Y	£14	£295
JW GOLD LABEL	£18	£380
JW BLUE LABEL	£55	£880
JW KING GEORGE V	£130	£2,080
CHIVAS REGAL 18YO	£18	£380
CHIVAS REGAL 25YO	£60	£960
TALISKER 10YO	£14	£295
OBAN 14YO	£14	£295
LAGAVULIN 16YO	£15	£320
DALMORE 12YO	£18	£380
DALMORE KING ALEXANDER III	£40	£720
MACALLAN 18YO TRIPLE CASK	£40	£720

BOURBON	50ML	BOTTLE
WOODFORD RESERVE	£14	£295
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE	£15	£320
BULLEIT BOURBON	£14	£295
BULLEIT RYE	£15	£320
MAKERS MARK	£14	£295
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	£16	£340
JAPANESE WHISKEY	50ML	BOTTLE
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY	£18	£380
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12YO	£25	£525
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 18YO	£75	£1,200
THE HAKUSHU 12YO	£30	£650
C O G N A C	50ML	BOTTLE
HINE VSOP	£14	£295
HENNESSY VS	£14	£295
HENNESSY XO	£40	£720
HENNESSY PARADIS	£180	£2,880
REMY MARTIN XO COGNAC	£35	£680
HENNESSY RICHARD	£800	£12,000
DIGESTIVES & APERITIFS	50ML	BOTTLE
GRAPPA NONINO	£30	£650
CYNAR	£13	£270
FERNET BRANCA	£13	£270
AMARO MONTENEGRO	£15	£320
JAGGERMEISTER	£13	£270
VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO	£14	£295
LIMONCELLO	£13	£270
CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILLA	£17	£360

SPIRITS

NON-ALCOHOLIC	50ML
SEEDLIP GARDEN 108	£11
SEEDPLIC SPICE 94	£11
CALENO JUNIPER & INCA BERRY	£14
BEERS	
MODELO	£8
PACIFICO	£8

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA	£5
DIET COKE	£5
FRANKLIN & SONS	
SODA WATER	£5
SODA WATER INFUSED GUAVA AND PERSIAN LIME	£5
INDIAN TONIC WATER	£5
LIGHT TONIC	£5
ROSEMARY AND BLACK OLIVE TONIC	£5
LEMONADE	£5
GINGER ALE	£5
GINGER BEER	£5
RED BULL	£7
CBD INFUSED SOFT DRINKS	
TRIP	
ELDERFLOWER AND MINT	£7
PEACH AND GINGER	£7
LEMON AND BASIL	£7
J U I C E	
APPLE	£6
ORANGE	£6
PINEAPPLE	£6
CRANBERRY	£6
TOMATO	£6
WATER	
ACQUA PANNA STILL	£5
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING	£5

